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Contact Details of CCAMP-InDx Partners

ICMR-CDSCO Approved Rapid Antigen Kits

Manufacturer Point of Contact Contact Number Email ID
Advy Chemical Pvt. Ltd. Karan Kalra 9891166997 info@advychemical.com
Agappe Diagnostics Ltd. Sregjith PR 9388754235 sreejith.pr@agappe.in
Lab-Care Diagnostics (I) Pvt. Ltd. P. B. Bhatia 9821056409 pbhatia@labcarediagnostics.com
Mylab Discovery Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Mohit Agarwal 9930375502 mohit@mylabdiscoverysolutions.com
Pathkits Healthcare Pvi. Ltd. Kunal Chopra 7303429198 info@pathkits.com
Premier Medical Corporation Pvt. Ltd. Nilesh Mehta 9791938340 nilesh@premiermedcorp.com
Strumed Solutions Pyt Ltd. Muthu Arumugam 6379454154 muthu@strumed com
Trivitron Healthcare Pvi. Lid. Amit Arora 9871007298 amit.arora@trivitron.com
Ubio Biotechnology Systems Pvi. Lid. Sumi Sivaraman 9562207770 sumi@ubio.co.in

ICMR-CDSCO Approved Rapid Antibody Kits

Manufacturer Point of Contact Contact Number Email ID
Advy Chemical Pvt. Ltd. Karan Kalra 9891166997 info@advychemical.com
Lab-Care Diagnostics (I) Pvt. Ltd. P. B. Bhatia 9821056409 pbhatia@labcarediagnostics.com
Med Source Ozone Biomedicals Pvi. Ltd. |Manan Mittal 9810163416 manan@ozonebio.com
POCT Services Pvt. Ltd. Shashi Ranjan 9953334491 shashi.ranjan@poctservices.com
Premier Medical Corporation Pvt. Ltd. Nilesh Mehta 9791938340 nilesh@premiermedcorp.com
Ubio Biotechnology Systems Pvi. Lid. Sumi Sivaraman 9562207770 sumi@ubio.co.in
Vanguard Diagnostics Pvi. Ltd. Sapna Choudhary 9910510291 sapna.chaudhary@vanguarddiagnostics.com

ICMR-CDSCO Approved ELISA Kits

Manufacturer Point of Contact Contact Number Email ID
Himedia Laboratories Pvt. Ltd. Pranaya Pradhan 9324740539 ppradhan@himedialabs.com
J. Mitra & Co. Pvt. Lid. Jatin Mahajan 8061790033 Jjatinmahajan@jmitra.co.in
Karwa Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. Subir Dey 7506191437 subir.dey@rdgc.in
Lab-Care Diagnostics () Pvt_Ltd. P_B._Bhatia 9821056409 pbbhatia@labcarediagnostics com
POCT Services Pvt. Ltd. Shashi Ranjan 9953334491 shashi.ranjan@poctservices.com
Promea Therapeutics Pvi. Lid. Irati Pal 9100554481 irati_ pal@promea.in
Trivitron Healthcare Pvt. Ltd. Amit Arora 9871007298 amit.arora@frivitron.com
Vanguard Diagnostics Pvt. Ltd. Sapna Choudhary 9910510291 sapna.chaudhary@vanguarddiagnostics.com

Reagents & Ancillary products

Manufacturer Point of Contact Contact Number Email ID
Advanced Microdevices Pvt. Ltd. Abhinav Goyal 9729366221 abhinav.goyal@mdimembrane.com
BioBharati LifeScience Pvi. Lid. Arjun Ghosh 9836508080 biobharati@gmail.com
GeNext Genomics Pvt Ltd. Prachi Tiwari 8459261119 prachitiwari@genextgenomics com
Premas Biotech Pvt. Ltd. Vivek Chandra 9810206297 vivek chandra@premasbiotech.com
Vision Bio Pvt. Ltd. Sumanth 7349353951 technical@visionbio.in

Find them and more on the CCAMP-InDx Markeplace:
https://indx.ccamp.res.in



